4-53
Low Current, High Performance
NPN Silicon Bipolar Transistor
Technical Data
Features
• High Performance Bipolar
Transistor Optimized for
Low Current, Low Voltage

Frequency at VCE␣ = 5 V, I C␣ = 20 mA.
4-62
Ordering Information
Part Number Increment Comments
AT-32011-BLK 100 Bulk
AT-32011-TR1 3000 7" Reel
AT-32033-BLK 100 Bulk
AT-32033-TR1 3000 7" Reel
Package Dimensions
SOT-143 Plastic Package SOT-23 Plastic Package
1.40 (0.055)
1.20 (0.047)